Introduction 4
5
6
Head Solution Options
i2i
i2i Overview . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7
Unilink™ Ultra 8
Advanced Positioning . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . • . . . . . . . 10

Closed Cell foam
for support
HOW TO ORDER AN ULTRA
How is going
to be mounted?
STEP ONE
Want it
Fixed?
Want it
Flip Down?
How much
Height Adjustment?
All hardware comes standard
with SBM300-M or SBM306
(15mm) Stealth seat back
mount for vertical height
adjustment
Item Number Description
UHB2D33200-QCR Standard 1/2in (12.70mm) square stave fixed hardware with ?in (17.78cm) of height adjustment travel
UHB3D33200-QCR Long 15mm (0.59in) square stave fixed hardware with 12in (30.48cm) of height adjustment travel
UHB4D33200-QCR Long 1/2in (12.70mm) square stave fixed hardware with 12in (30.48cm) of height adjustment travel
UHB2D232FD-QCR Standard 1/2in (12.70mm) square stave fiip down hardware with 7 1/2in (19.05cm) of height adjustment travel
UHB3D232FD-QCR 15mm (0.59in) square stave flip down hardware with 7 1/2in (19.05cm) of height adjustment travel
All hardware come standard with SBM300-M Stealth Seat back mount for vertical height adjustment
STEP TWO
UHBSU23200
THE ULTRA LINK
This hardware will create a system that utilizes two separate pads to
cradle the occipital and suboccipital regions of the head independently.
The horizontal bar uses a new clamp style to increase the holding
strength and eliminate the potential for damage to the square tube.
Both pad mounts will include a 17mm (0.67in) ball split ring and screws.
Along with the mounting hardware the Unilink Ultra hardware has nine (9)
adjustment points: Two (2) pad 30
°
angle and 360
°
rotation, four (4) vertical
258
°
angle adjustment, one (1) depth adjustment point for the suboccipital
pad, and the height adjustment. All accessible with a single 4mm wrench tool.
If the Dove Tail mount is selected in previous step, then the system will offer ten
(10) points of adjustment in one single system.
(7.62cm)
Need to add or
replace links?
UILNK300 UILNK200 UILNK150
STEP THREE
SUBOCCIPITAL
PAD SELECTION
STANDARD SUBOCCIPITAL PADS
Large
6in (15.24cm)
Suboccipital Pad
Standard ?in
Suboccipital Pad (17.78cm)
5in (12.70cm) 3in (7.62cm) 3in (7.62cm)
6¼in
4½in (11.43cm)
2½in 2¾in
(15.88cm) (6.35cm) (6.99cm)
i2i LOW PROFILE PADS
Pad · Foam / Gel Size Max Neck Width Arm Length
1212SOM / 1212S2M Early Intervention 3in (7.62cm) 4 1/2in (11.43cm)
1213SOM / 1213S2M Extra Small 3 1/2in (8.89cm) 4 1/2in (11.43cm)
1214SSM / 1214S7M Small 4in (10.16cm) 6 1/2in (16.S1cm)
1214S6M / 1214S8M Small Short Arms 4in (10.16cm) 4 1/2in (11.43cm)
121SSSM / 121SS7M Medium 4 1/2in (11.43cm) 7 1/2in (19.0Scm)
121SS6M / 121SS8M Medium Short Arms 4 1/2in (11.43cm) S 1/2in (13.97cm)
1216SSM / 1216S7M Large Sin (12.70cm) Bin (19.0Scm)
1216S6M / 1216S8M Large Short Arms Sin (12.70cm) 6in (1S.24cm)
1217SSM / 1217S7M Extra Large s 3/4in (14.61cm) 9in (22.86cm)